
                                       Ken Trott Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9328  Jonathan Skemp                12  Aquinas                       14:19.1  5:46 
      2    2 9323  Joey Hirschboeck              12  Aquinas                       14:25.5  5:49 
      3    3 9424  Carson Gronemus               10  West Salem                    14:33.3  5:52 
      4    4 9428  Carter Quackenbush            11  West Salem                    14:43.3  5:56 
      5    5 9393  Jaxon Hornby                  12  Marshall                      14:49.4  5:58 
      6    6 9322  Declan Gregg                  11  Aquinas                       14:52.1  5:59 
      7    7 9432  Tom Stenberg                  11  West Salem                    14:56.2  6:01 
      8    8 9420  Brennon Anderson              11  West Salem                    15:00.8  6:03 
      9    9 9400  Landon Clark                  12  Mondovi                       15:13.0  6:08 
     10   10 9421  Drew Anderson                 11  West Salem                    15:19.2  6:10 
     11   11 9423  Brennan Garbers               12  West Salem                    15:20.2  6:11 
     12   12 9368  Cooper Powell                  9  Brookwood                     15:32.0  6:15 
     13   13 9341  Nolan Langrehr                12  Bangor                        15:43.9  6:20 
     14   14 9319  Oliver Buck                   10  Aquinas                       15:50.5  6:23 
     15   15 9426  Andrew Lorenz                  9  West Salem                    16:05.3  6:29 
     16   16 9317  Kaleb Azene                   10  Aquinas                       16:17.7  6:34 
     17   17 9402  Carson Hass                   10  Mondovi                       16:19.8  6:35 
     18   18 9354  Brad Wensel                   12  Black River Falls             16:23.6  6:36 
     19   19 9442  Beckett Brueggen              11  Westby                        16:24.8  6:37 
     20      9429  Bennett Rieber                10  West Salem                    16:30.6  6:39 
     21   20 9338  Traevon Delaney               11  Bangor                        16:36.7  6:41 
     22   21 9339  Alex Felch                     9  Bangor                        16:37.6  6:42 
     23   22 9394  Huston Siedschlag             12  Marshall                      16:40.8  6:43 
     24      9430  Kaleb Spah                    10  West Salem                    16:43.6  6:44 
     25   23 9446  Devin Nedland                 11  Westby                        16:43.8  6:44 
     26   24 9337  Evan Buchholz                 11  Bangor                        16:50.9  6:47 
     27   25 9324  Trevor Paulson                11  Aquinas                       16:53.2  6:48 
     28   26 9445  Gavin Larson                  11  Westby                        16:54.4  6:49 
     29   27 9326  Colin Sans Crainte            12  Aquinas                       16:57.1  6:50 
     30   28 9444  Phillip Hebbe                 12  Westby                        17:00.7  6:51 
     31   29 9362  Caston Gosda                  11  Brookwood                     17:01.6  6:52 
     32   30 9369  Drew Powell                   10  Brookwood                     17:04.9  6:53 
     33   31 9372  Owen Waddell                   9  Brookwood                     17:05.6  6:53 
     34   32 9336  Cian Buchholz                 11  Bangor                        17:06.8  6:54 
     35   33 9404  Arthur Mathis                  9  Mondovi                       17:06.9  6:54 
     36   34 9353  Garrett Tande                 11  Black River Falls             17:10.0  6:55 
     37      9320  Roger Flege                   11  Aquinas                       17:10.2  6:55 
     38   35 9350  Collin Berra                  12  Black River Falls             17:16.1  6:57 
     39   36 9389  Luke Egan                     11  Marshall                      17:23.9  7:00 
     40   37 9396  Miles Zimmerman               12  Marshall                      17:38.3  7:06 
     41   38 9401  Jaxon Cooke                   11  Mondovi                       17:39.0  7:07 
     42   39 9443  Reid Fisher                   11  Westby                        17:50.7  7:11 
     43   40 9390  Christopher Gamon-Garcia      11  Marshall                      17:58.2  7:14 
     44      9321  Thomas Gorman                 11  Aquinas                       18:16.8  7:22 
     45   41 9371  August Rueckheim               9  Brookwood                     18:20.3  7:23 
     46   42 9407  Quin Sandberg                  9  Mondovi                       18:27.5  7:26 
     47   43 9367  Josue Nicolas                 10  Brookwood                     18:48.1  7:34 
     48   44 9351  Connor Carlson                11  Black River Falls             18:49.2  7:35 
     49   45 9392  Elijah Hall                    9  Marshall                      18:52.7  7:36 
     50   46 9342  Josh Lockman                  11  Bangor                        19:04.1  7:41 
     51      9427  Cameron Lueck                  9  West Salem                    19:05.5  7:41 
     52   47 9403  Jonathan Klingel               9  Mondovi                       19:16.8  7:46 
     53      9425  Andrew Larson                 11  West Salem                    19:22.2  7:48 
     54   48 9343  Isaiah Murphy                 12  Bangor                        19:58.7  8:03 
     55      9346  Landon Skrede                  9  Bangor                        20:07.3  8:06 
     56      9433  Cayden Sullivan               10  West Salem                    20:34.3  8:17 
     57   49 9391  Anthony Gonzalez              10  Marshall                      20:35.1  8:17 
     58   50 9356  Owen Zenz                     10  Black River Falls             20:39.5  8:19 
     59      9388  Jace Carriola                 10  Marshall                      21:12.1  8:32 
     60   51 9370  Kai Pyykkomen                  9  Brookwood                     21:35.8  8:42 
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     61      9431  Sawyer Stakston               10  West Salem                    22:24.4  9:01 
     62      9318  Tim Barrett                   11  Aquinas                       22:29.2  9:03 
     63      9345  Wyatt Petersen                 9  Bangor                        22:52.2  9:13 
     64      9344  Gunnar Nagy                    9  Bangor                        22:54.0  9:13 
     65      9379  Andres Cabezas                12  Cochrane-Fountain City        23:26.7  9:26 
     66      9325  Anthony Petullo               10  Aquinas                       23:33.8  9:29 
     67   52 9447  Kalan Rudie                   11  Westby                        23:36.5  9:30 
     68   53 9406  Will Rzepiejewski             10  Mondovi                       24:48.0  9:59 
     69      9395  Chase Stuntebeck               9  Marshall                      26:11.1 10:33 
     70   54 9352  Dawson O'Brien                10  Black River Falls             26:56.3 10:51 
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       1.    32  West Salem                                 (14:54.6  74:32.8 0:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Carson Gronemus           10 14:33.3
       2      4  Carter Quackenbush        11 14:43.3
       3      7  Tom Stenberg              11 14:56.2
       4      8  Brennon Anderson          11 15:00.8
       5     10  Drew Anderson             11 15:19.2
       6   ( 11) Brennan Garbers           12 15:20.2
       7   ( 15) Andrew Lorenz              9 16:05.3

       2.    39  Aquinas                                    (15:09.0  75:44.9 1:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jonathan Skemp            12 14:19.1
       2      2  Joey Hirschboeck          12 14:25.5
       3      6  Declan Gregg              11 14:52.1
       4     14  Oliver Buck               10 15:50.5
       5     16  Kaleb Azene               10 16:17.7
       6   ( 25) Trevor Paulson            11 16:53.2
       7   ( 27) Colin Sans Crainte        12 16:57.1

       3.   110  Bangor                                     (16:35.2  82:55.9 1:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Nolan Langrehr            12 15:43.9
       2     20  Traevon Delaney           11 16:36.7
       3     21  Alex Felch                 9 16:37.6
       4     24  Evan Buchholz             11 16:50.9
       5     32  Cian Buchholz             11 17:06.8
       6   ( 46) Josh Lockman              11 19:04.1
       7   ( 48) Isaiah Murphy             12 19:58.7

       4.   135  Westby                                     (16:58.9  84:54.4 1:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Beckett Brueggen          11 16:24.8
       2     23  Devin Nedland             11 16:43.8
       3     26  Gavin Larson              11 16:54.4
       4     28  Phillip Hebbe             12 17:00.7
       5     39  Reid Fisher               11 17:50.7
       6   ( 52) Kalan Rudie               11 23:36.5

       5.   139  Mondovi                                    (16:57.3  84:46.2 3:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Landon Clark              12 15:13.0
       2     17  Carson Hass               10 16:19.8
       3     33  Arthur Mathis              9 17:06.9
       4     38  Jaxon Cooke               11 17:39.0
       5     42  Quin Sandberg              9 18:27.5
       6   ( 47) Jonathan Klingel           9 19:16.8
       7   ( 53) Will Rzepiejewski         10 24:48.0

       6.   140  Marshall                                   (16:54.2  84:30.6 3:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jaxon Hornby              12 14:49.4
       2     22  Huston Siedschlag         12 16:40.8
       3     36  Luke Egan                 11 17:23.9
       4     37  Miles Zimmerman           12 17:38.3
       5     40  Christopher Gamon-Garcia  11 17:58.2
       6   ( 45) Elijah Hall                9 18:52.7
       7   ( 49) Anthony Gonzalez          10 20:35.1
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       7.   143  Brookwood                                  (17:00.9  85:04.4 2:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Cooper Powell              9 15:32.0
       2     29  Caston Gosda              11 17:01.6
       3     30  Drew Powell               10 17:04.9
       4     31  Owen Waddell               9 17:05.6
       5     41  August Rueckheim           9 18:20.3
       6   ( 43) Josue Nicolas             10 18:48.1
       7   ( 51) Kai Pyykkomen              9 21:35.8

       8.   181  Black River Falls                          (18:03.7  90:18.4 4:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Brad Wensel               12 16:23.6
       2     34  Garrett Tande             11 17:10.0
       3     35  Collin Berra              12 17:16.1
       4     44  Connor Carlson            11 18:49.2
       5     50  Owen Zenz                 10 20:39.5
       6   ( 54) Dawson O'Brien            10 26:56.3


